
If you need to talk to someone about your child/children over the school holidays, we 

are offering virtual drop-in appointments with our team of Education Inclusion Family 

Advisors.  We welcome any Parent/Carer that would like to join.   
  

   

Drop in dates: 

 

Tuesday 26th July 2022 10.00am – 11.30am 

Tuesday 2nd August 2022 10.00am – 11.30am 

Tuesday 9th August 2022 10.00am – 11.30am 

Tuesday 16th August 2022 10.00am – 11.30am 

Tuesday 23rd August 2022 10.00am – 11.30am 

Tuesday 30th August 2022 10.00am – 11.30am 
 

The drop ins will be hosted through Microsoft teams. You will need internet access 

and a device to be able to join through using your web browser. Please contact via 

the link below to choose a one-to-one 20-minute time slot and we will send you the 

link:         https://forms.office.com/r/uWEmXbT5nR 
 

 

 

 

 

                                                          

  

  

Summer holiday support for 

Parents/Carers – Drop ins 

  

  

  

 
 
 

Alternatively contact me directly on  
 kayleigh.fry@cambridgeshire.gov.uk 

 

https://forms.office.com/r/uWEmXbT5nR


 

Please see our list of workshops below that are running by our team of Education 

Inclusion Family Advisors.  We welcome any Parent/Carer that would like to join.   

  

Workshops topics and dates: 

 

Thursday 28th July 2022 – Supporting with feelings of worry 

Thursday 4th August 2022 – Supporting with feelings of anger 

Thursday 11th August 2022 – What to do when kids push your buttons 

Thursday 18th August 2022 – Sibling Rivalry 

Thursday 25th August 2022 – Sleep 

Thursday 1st September 2022 – Early Years Transitions into Primary 

School 

 

All workshops are running from 12noon – 1pm 

 
The workshops will be hosted through Microsoft teams. You will need internet access 

and a device to be able to join through using your web browser. Please complete the 

booking form and you will be contacted with a time on your preferred date: 

https://forms.office.com/r/uWEmXbT5nR 

 

 
 

                                                          

  

  

Summer holiday support for 

Parents/Carers 

  

  

 
 
 

Alternatively contact me directly on  
 kayleigh.fry@cambridgeshire.gov.uk 

 

https://forms.office.com/r/uWEmXbT5nR

